

**WRIT PETITION NO: 27318 of 2024**

Angara Bhogavathi Lakshmi Tayaru and Others

...Petitioner(s)

Vs.

the State Bank Of India

...Respondent

Advocate for Petitioner:

-

Advocate for Respondent:

-

**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI****DATE : 20th January 2025****P C :**

None for the petitioners.

List on 27.01.2025 in the column "for dismissal".

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ**RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J**

akn