

25. WP-27318-2024

ANGARA BHOGAVATHI LAKSHMI TAYARU
Vs
THE STATE BANK OF INDIA

Present: Mr. Vijaya Kumar Chintala, Advocate representing
Uttara Legal, Advocate for Petitioners.

At request of learned counsel for Petitioners, which is not opposed,
adjourned to 15.06.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 20.04.2026
MS